Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ6F040603

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 7
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 04/23/2024
TIME: 03:10 PM
Software version: 4.30-2
A0402213
04/23/2024 02:14 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 7
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Peak table - ID: A0402213

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.13 6371
0.20 5421
0.28 9356
0.37 2792
0.72 2357
0.89 6984
1.50 45069
1.73 363639
3.23 2944
2219412

%

53

2.7

6:00

Area
8847
25588
23890
22046
19530
76426
233907
1758879
50301

Area%
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53
10.5
79.2
2.7



